
HUNTER ROTOR (I-40-06),
NOZZLE AND CAP PER PLAN

FINISHED GRADE

ADJACENT LANDSCAPE

LATERAL PIPE PER PLAN

LATERAL FITTING PER PLAN

PREMANUFACTURED
SWING ARM  (HUNTER
HSJ OR PER PLAN)

STABILIZER FLANGE
(MODEL #222700)

LEGEND
1

2

3

4

5

6

4 5 6

1 2 3

7

7

1/4"
[7MM]

ABOVE
FINISH
GRADE

NO SCALE

POP-UP ROTOR (I-40-06) WITH RIGID SWING
ARM (HSJ) AND STABILIZER FLANGEXX R.I-40.07
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